
        
6640 Intech Boulevard, Suite 250 

Indianapolis, IN 46278 
 

  www.connectionsacademy.com 

Indiana Online Learning Options, Inc. (IOLO) 
2020 – 2021 Meeting Schedule for Board of Directors 

 

INCA School Phone: (317) 550-3188 INCA School Fax: (317) 295-8022 

INCA School Website: http://www.connectionsacademy.com/indiana-online-school   

INCC School Phone: (317) 732-7790  INCC School Fax (317) 667-0255 

INCC School Website: http://www.connectionsacademy.com/indiana-virtual-school  

 

All meetings are open to members of the public. For information about meetings or for members 

of the public who require special accommodations to attend, contact the Executive Director at 

least 24 hours prior to the meeting. 

 

Chandre Sanchez-Reyes, Executive Director  

csanchezreyes@inca.connectionsacademy.org  

 

 

  

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Monday, August 17, 2020 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. INCA 

Monday, September 21, 2020 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. INCA 

Monday, October 19, 2020 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. INCA 

Monday, November 16, 2020 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. INCA 

Monday, December 14, 2020 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. INCA 

Monday, January 25, 2021 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. INCA 

Monday, February 22, 2021 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. INCA 

Monday, April 19, 2021 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. INCA 

Monday, May 17, 2021 4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. INCA 

Annual Meeting 

Monday, June 21, 2021 
4:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. INCA 

http://www.connectionsacademy.com/indiana-online-school
http://www.connectionsacademy.com/indiana-virtual-school
mailto:csanchezreyes@inca.connectionsacademy.org

